1
MONOTEC+
Monolithic, pre-cast, slotted
linear drainage
GALABAUTIEFBAU SPORTBAUAQUABAU
2
=
QUICK

mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Drainage cross-sect.
cm2/m
Intake cross-sect.
cm2/m
Weight
kg
Number
of pcs/pallet
Item
No.
type 230 1000 360 328 190 190,5 240,0 - 39231PL
type 230 4000 360 328 190 190,5 1000,0 - 39234PL
type 280 1000 360 328 245 372,0 287,5 - 39281PL
type 280 4000 360 328 245 372,0 1150,0 - 39284PL
Channels with a pre-cast concrete channel body are equipped with spherical head anchor 1,3 t (head diameter - 19 mm, pivot
diameter 10 mm).
The product does not include lifting handle.
A joint plate is supplied with each channel and trash box - 1 pc.

Weight
kg
Number
of pcs/pallet
Item
No.
trash box, DN 200* 500 360 604 250,0 - 39205PL
ductile iron grating SW 14 mm, black 500 149 20 3,7 264 28063
end cap without outlet, galvanised, type 230 - 150 224 0,5 - 36080
end cap with outlet DN 100, galvanised, type 230 - 150 224 0,7 - 36090
end cap without outlet, galvanised, type 280 - 150 274 0,6 - 36082
end cap with outlet DN 110, galvanised, type 280 - 150 274 0,8 - 36092
connection plate with screw set, galvanised, channel type 230 - 216 283 1,1 - 36032
connection plate with screw set, galvanised, channel type 280 - 216 283 1,0 - 36037
universal head-link - - - - - RD00
joint plate for channel type 230 5 340 283 0,02 - 39237PL
joint plate for channel type 280 5 340 323 0,02 - 39287PL
cutting to length 891P
cutting at an angle (2 cuts per 1 connection) 892P
drilling holes 893P
inserting connectors 894P